Bunday

DC Waiver Renewal Process At-A-Glance

Monday

Tuesday

January 2015

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

Kickoff of the DC ESEA
Waiver Renewal and
Teacher Equity Plan
Stakeholder Engagement
Meeting - Time: 4-6 p.m.
Location: 810 First Street,
N.E., 3rd Floor




February 2015

Bunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
1 2 3 4 5 [ 7
Accountability Working
Group Session 1:
Introduction and Metrics
Equitable Access Stakeholder Webinar
Stakeholders Meeting (1PM - 3PM)
time: 4-6 p.m. Location:
810 First Street, N.E., 3rd
Floor
8 9 10 11 12 13 14
SBOE/OSSE Stakeholder
. . Community Meeting .
Equitable Access Webinar f:: \t]/g:ivcer first draff fo ((With SBOE Member ?;gﬁ?g:ﬁj{ Webinar
P Jack Jacobson, WARD 2;
Time: 7PM - Location TBD)
15 16 17 18 19 20 21
SBOE/OSSE
Accountability Working Group Stakeholder
Session 2: Metrics Equitable . Community Meeting
Access Principals Roundtable - ?Igﬁ?gg\j{ Webinar (With SBOE Member
Time: 4-6 p.m. Location: 810 Joe Weeder, WARD 6;
First Street, N.E., 3rd Floor Time: 10 a.m. -
Location TBD)
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
SBOE/OSSE
Accountability Working Group Stakeholder
Session 3: Metrics Equitable . Community Meeting
Access Teachers Roundtable - ?{g';fh‘;gj; Webinar | with SBOE Member
Time: 4-6 p.m. Location: 810 Laura Phelan, WARD
First Street, N.E., 3rd Floor 1; Time: 10 a.m. -
Location TBD)




March 2015

Bunday Monday Tuesday Thursday Friday Saturday
1 2 3 4 5 [ 7
Stakeholder
Community Meeting
(With SBOE Member
Tierra Jolly, Ward 8;
Time: 10 a.m. -
Location: TBD)
8 9 10 11 12 13 14
Public Comment Period
Closes. OSSE reviews
public comments.
15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
29 30 31
Submission to the Department
of Education




